Vacuum Sentry Technology
Ranges:
Seating Body:
Material Inlet:
Connection: ½” - 2" FNPT
Stainless Steel  Spring Material:
Pressure Rating: Brass Stainless
Steel

Capacity SCFM @ 25% Over Pressure
Dimensions
How to Order
VS Size Material Range
 2 = ½"   A = Brass   1 = 3" - 15"
3 = ¾"   S = Stainless   2 = 10" - 28"
4 = 1"
5 = 1 - ¼"
 6 = 1- ½"
 8 = 2”
Vacuum
inches Hg ½” ¾” 1" 1 - ¼" 1 – ½" 2"
3  44  44  70  150  240  340
4  45  45  72  153  244  348
6  46  46  74  156  248  357
8  47  47  76  160  252  366
10  48  48  78  164  256  375
12  49  49  80  168  260  384
14  50  50  82  172  264  393
16  51  51  84  175  268  400
18  52  52  86  178  272  409
20  54  54  88  181  276  418
22  55  55  90  185  280  427
24  56  56  93  189  285  435
26  57  57  96  192  290  444
28  59  59  98  196  295  453
Size ½" ¾" 1" 1 - ¼" 1 - ½" 2"
A 1 - 3/8" 1 - 3/8" 1 - 5/8" 2.0" 2 - 1/4" 2 - 3/4"
B 4-1/4" 4-1/4" 4-3/8" 5 - 1/2" 6/1/8" 7-1/4"
WGT. 1 1 1-1/4 2-1/2 3-1/2 5-1/2